

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32565/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2010 in WP No.336/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

DEO NARAYAN PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in depositing the cost of Rs. 500/- in the
Supreme Court Legal Service Committee is condoned.
Hence notice be issued.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master